
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Monday,  March 30,  2015 

 

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
 

Jr High  
 
****** 

 

“A HUGE thank you to my amazing students, their parents and grandparents and the faculty 

and staff who helped in any way to make this weekend's IESA Solo & Ensemble contest a 

success!!  Everything went well and our music students finished the day with 12 first place 

ratings and 1 second place rating!  Great job”       --- Mrs. Mencel 
 

Scholastic Bowl meet  TOMORROW, March 31
st
  @ DC 4:00 LVTM 3:20 

 

Spring Picture Proofs and orders will be sent home today. 

Orders and payments are due  in the office by Monday, April 6
th

. 

 

Spring Fever Week Dress Up Days 
Fri,    March 27 –    Wear your favorite sports team apparel. 

 

Dr Olson's schedule this week: 
Mon, Mar 30 - LH 
Tues, Mar 31 - LH 
Wed, Apr 1    - LH 
Thur, Apr 2   – Teacher Institute 
Fri,    Apr 3   – NO SCHOOL 
 

8
th

 Grade VB players: Turn in VB shorts ASAP. 

 

Track pictures will be taken on Monday, April 13. 
*********** 

 

 

Menu:   Grilled chicken/bun, baked beans, romaine lettuce, fruit         

    

Tomorrow:   Pork roast w/ gravy, mashed potatoes, broccoli salad, romaine lettuce,  

                        bread & butter, fruit 

 

             

                                  

Today’s Activities:  ---- 

                                                   



Upcoming:          Thurs, April 2  -   NO SCHOOL, Full SIP day 

                                    April 3 – 6  -   NO SCHOOL, Spring Break 

                                          April 7  -   School resumes, Regular Day 

 

                                 Wed, May 13 -    1
st
 grade FT to Carthage  LVTM 9:30am 

                                Thurs, May 14  -  JH Spring Concert   6:30 pm  

                                    Fri, May 15  -   Elementary Music Program 1:30pm 

                                Thurs, May 21 –  PreK field trip to Peoria Zoo  LVTM 8:00am 

                                 Mon, May 25 –   NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day 

                                 Wed, May 27  -  Kindergarten field trip to Burlington LVTM 8:15am 

                                    Fri, May 29 –   8
th
 Grade Promotion 7:00pm 

 

                                  Mon, June 1 –    Last day of student attendance 

                                  Tues, June 2 –   Teacher Institute 

 

 

 

                      

 


